
8.45 Jazz in America: New
Orleans Memories (U.S.A. pro-
gramme) ;

8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Chamber Music Players,Trio in C Minor, Op. 66 (Men-delssohn)10.0 BBC Male Chorus, con-
ducted by Leslie Woodgate.Soloist: Henry Cummings, Eng-lish County. Songs
10.16 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For — Lady: MasterSingers: Frank Titterton (tenor)
(England)12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools3.30 Classical Hour .
4.45-5.15 Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and list of names of
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine at 10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra.
"Britannia" Overture (Mac-kenzie)
7.39 "Battle Honour’: The 78thDivision (BBC production)7.63 Stuart Robertson (hbass-baritone)
. 2 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Ilustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,Piano Quintet in F Minor, Op.
* 34, ist, 2nd and 3rd Movements
(Brahms)8.42 Three Russian Songs8.51 The Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony,
Spinning Chorus, Russian Sail-ors’ Dance
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Geraldo’s Gaucho TangoOrchestra
9.31 ‘‘Jezebel’s Daughter"9.67 Billy Mayerl and his Forte
Fingers,"Sweet Nothings" (Rettenberg)10. 0 Kloss and Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Melodie" (Gluck)10. 3 Eileen Joyce (piano)
10. 7 Goossens and Royal Opera
Orchestra,
"Marche Joyeuse" (Chabrier)10.15 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

RAV OMT
5. Op.m. Variety8.0 "The Woman in Black"8.15 Variety8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A
programme)
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-tion)
10. 0 ‘‘Romany Spy"10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL4

80 kc. 441 m.
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Food
and Indigestion"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session3.15-3.30 French Lesson for
Post-Primary Schools5. 0-5.15 Children’s session6.0 "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed

by a list of names of men
speaking in the: Radio Magazinebroadcast at 10.15 p.m.6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.30 Music of the Operas: GraceMoore (soprano)8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"845 "The Laughing Man"
+ QO Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper dance
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down
"
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1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Dalsy .
9.30 Price Tribunal945 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12.0 Lunch music12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzHot Dates in HistoryLondon News
Long, Long AgoFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story,
Dangerous Journey
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War Correspondent: TheDriftwood Cross8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 One Man’s Family10.39 Yarns for Yanks: Stoogefor a Dog, told by FrankGraham
11. 0 London News

/

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.
"Gs
7.0,8.45am. London News7.

9. 0
10, 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Emma
Dangerous Journey
Rebecca
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War

12.35
1. 0
1.152.0
2.15
2.30
(Mary Anne)3.0

— 4.390
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O
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T. the Junior Quizz

Shopping Reporter sessionMirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session

London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: for

and Against
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love230 Home Service session
gee)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 We Were Young4.30 Health and Beauty session

5. O The Junior Quizz
0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 5 War Correspondent: Flightto the Front‘820 Easy Aces8.45 Pedlar’s Pack (first broad-cast)
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
10.30 The National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7,30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Meditation10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. © -Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Health and Beauty session4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. QO Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 We Were Youn
8. 5 War Correspdéndent: 1 Saw
Revenge8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Children
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook ;

10. 0 The National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News6.30 Variety7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Out of the Darkness8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion commentary bySusan
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War10. 0 Close down
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